2019 KX™250 PARTS DIAGRAM
Wheels/Tires
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2019 KX™250 PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TIRE,FR,80/100-21 51M,MX32F(D) (Ref # 41009) 41009-0680 1
TIRE,RR,100/90-19 57M,MX32(D) (Ref # 41009A) 41009-0681 1
TUBE-TIRE,FR,90/100-21(D) (Ref # 41022) 41022-0022 1
TUBE-TIRE,RR,100/90-19(D) (Ref # 41022A) 41022-1129 1
BAND-RIM,FR,X-21(BS) (Ref # 41023) 41023-1009 1
BAND-RIM,RR,110/90-19(BS) (Ref # 41023A) 41023-1081 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.60-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024) 41024-010 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.85-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024A) 41024-011 1
RIM,FR,1.60X21,BLACK (Ref # 41025) 41025-0339-WC 1
RIM,RR,1.85X19,BLACK (Ref # 41025A) 41025-0344-WC 1
SPOKE-INNER,FR (Ref # 41029) 41029-0003 36
SPOKE-INNER,RR,202MMX160D (Ref # 41029A) 41029-1204 27
SPOKE-INNER,RR,204MMX159D (Ref # 41029B) 41029-1330 9
NIPPLE-SPOKE,ALUMINIUM (Ref # 41032) 41032-0002 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE,8X9X20(+),STEEL (Ref # 41032A) 41032-1077 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE,STEEL (Ref # 41032B) 41032-1085 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE,ALUMINIUM (Ref # 41032C) 41032-1086 36
WHEEL,FR,1.60X21,AL NIPPLE,BLK (Ref # 41091) 41091-0004-WC 1
WHEEL,RR,1.85X19,AL NIPPLE,BLK (Ref # 41091A) 41091-0005-WC 1
DAMPER,RIM STOPPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-1184 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.